
To easily see your grade level or focus class, use the "filter" function. 
Grade level and homeroom filters are preset.

7 Charping  Malaki A. MDN E-32  E-32 210 Block, K. mcharping29@4j.lane.edu 253892
7 Dameron  Josh J. MDN E-36  E-36 179 Block, K. jdameron33@4j.lane.edu 258891
7 Harris  Conner L. MDN F-16  F-16 199 Block, K. charris01@4j.lane.edu 309915
7 Henriquez  Triston A. MDN F-19  F-19 206 Block, K. thenriquez13@4j.lane.edu 303498
7 Lozano  Dayanara S. MDN F-35  F-35 184 Block, K. dlozano26@4j.lane.edu 255437
7 Maleport  Rachelle A. MDN G-03  G-03 228 Block, K. rmaleport21@4j.lane.edu 258501
7 Mann  Lauren M. MDN G-04  G-04 190 Block, K. lmann30@4j.lane.edu 257727
8 Anderson  Parker D. MDN i-02  i-02 240 Davis, G. panderson34@4j.lane.edu 248749
8 Ball  Kailey M. MDN i-07  i-07 316 Davis, G. kball29@4j.lane.edu 257456
8 Hahn  Zachary A. MDN J-15  J-15 238 Davis, G. zhahn01@4j.lane.edu 308168
8 Haight  LilyAnn G. MDN J-16  J-16 320 Davis, G. lhaight01@4j.lane.edu 249113
8 Lake  Braden MDN K-04  K-04 244 Davis, G. blake25@4j.lane.edu 249027
8 Mechler  Wyatt W. MDN K-17  K-17 121 Davis, G. wmechler14@4j.lane.edu 251213
8 Peeters  Sean L. MDN K-32  K-32 230 Davis, G. speeters01@4j.lane.edu 311231
8 Priaulx  Kendal P. MDN L-02  L-02 433 Davis, G. kpriaulx34@4j.lane.edu 247939
8 Reyna-Salgado  Sergio D. MDN L-06  L-06 233 Davis, G. sreyna27@4j.lane.edu 249075
8 Rogers  Westly N. MDN L-10  L-10 230 Davis, G. wrogers23@4j.lane.edu 251078
8 Schneider  Colin J. MDN L-18 L-18 302 Davis, G. cschneider01@4j.lane.edu 320080
8 Smith  Aiden B. MDN L-21 L-21 246 Davis, G. asmith50@4j.lane.edu 247740
8 Songer  Emma G. MDN L-23 L-23 247 Davis, G. esonger25@4j.lane.edu 249082
8 Vasquez-Panfilo  Adrian MDN H-29  Y-29 109 Davis, G. avasquez33@4j.lane.edu 249089
8 Woods  Mylie N. MDN H-36  Y-36 319 Davis, G. mwoods37@4j.lane.edu 259786
7 Bellinger  Tarren J. MDN E-18  E-18 163 Dunlap, M. tbellinger02@4j.lane.edu 313599
7 Galvan-Diaz Leslie MDN F-08 F-08 191 Dunlap, M. lgalvandia01@4j.lane.edu 311076
7 Johnson  Haides T. MDN F-24  F-24 185 Dunlap, M. hstorkson01@4j.lane.edu 310087
7 Lawson  Logan R. MDN F-29  F-29 220 Dunlap, M. llawson01@4j.lane.edu 311071
7 Mogle  Skyler L. MDN G-08  G-08 194 Dunlap, M. smogle22@4j.lane.edu 255442
7 Nelson  Riley R. MDN G-13  G-13 188 Dunlap, M. rnelson25@4j.lane.edu 255191
7 Rabe  Prestyn D. MDN G-25  G-25 181 Dunlap, M. prabe01@4j.lane.edu 314143
7 Schill  Madison M. MDN G-36  G-36 195 Dunlap, M. mschill23@4j.lane.edu 255128



To easily see your grade level or focus class, use the "filter" function. 
Grade level and homeroom filters are preset.

7 Simmons  Griffin MDN H-02  H-02 226 Dunlap, M. sgriffin17@4j.lane.edu 300716
7 Wofford  Joseph S. MDN H-23  H-23 202 Dunlap, M. jwofford25@4j.lane.edu 255076
7 Zimmerman  Ty A. MDN H-27  H-27 202 Dunlap, M. tzimmerman02@4j.lane.edu 310650
6 Strahm  Lillian M. MDN D-16  D-16 334 Erickson, J. lstrahm01@4j.lane.edu 317049
6 Baril-Oliver  Jennifer E. MDN A-12  A-12 157 Goodban, M. jbaril17@4j.lane.edu 261305
6 Clara-Drumm  Delfino M. MDN A-32  A-32 138 Goodban, M. dclaradrum20@4j.lane.edu 261362
6 Heiser  Kaiden D. MDN B-23  B-23 Goodban, M. kheiser01@4j.lane.edu 309213
6 Vanhorn  Christina MDN D-26  D-26 145 Goodban, M. cvanhorn23@4j.lane.edu 262238
7 Brown  Noah J. MDN E-24  E-24 Goodban, M. nbrown03@4j.lane.edu 319202
7 Campbell  Nataliahu M. MDN E-28  E-28 177 Goodban, M. ncampbell01@4j.lane.edu 309008
8 Clark  Radley J. MDN i-24  i-24 139 Goodban, M. rclark03@4j.lane.edu 314463
8 Lambert  Zakary D. MDN K-06  K-06 142 Goodban, M. zlambert33@4j.lane.edu 247596
8 Winkle Norah MDN H-34  Y-34 140 Goodban, M. nwinkle31@4j.lane.edu 239377
8 Woods  Taj J. EX-01 Y-27 144 Goodban, M. twoods27@4j.lane.edu 247581
6 MacDonald  Ellie R. MDN C-12  C-12 344 Hinton, C. emacdonald01@4j.lane.edu 307017
6 Mustin  Hayven E. MDN C-27  C-27 370 Hinton, C. hmustin01@4j.lane.edu 306805
6 Woodruff  Alexis J. MDN E-05  X-05 336 Hinton, C. awoodruff18@4j.lane.edu 300915
7 Calhoun  Zoey E. MDN E-27  E-27 205 Hobie, K. zcalhoun28@4j.lane.edu 253882
7 Gomez  Isaac J. MDN F-12  F-12 208 Hobie, K. igomez99@4j.lane.edu 301972
7 Hernandez-Wartenbee Diego MDN F-20  F-20 214 Hobie, K. dhernandez26@4j.lane.edu 257741
8 Jensen  Alayna C. MDN J-27  J-27 331 Kliever, H. ajensen21@4j.lane.edu 249213
8 Livingston  Isabelle D. MDN K-13  K-13 112 Kliever, H. ilivingsto01@4j.lane.edu 251350
6 Lindstrom Reagan MDN C-08  C-08 414 Machado, A. rlinstrom17@4j.lane.edu 262061
6 Remington Zara MDN C-34  C-34 350 Machado, A. zremington01@4j.lane.edu 309939
6 Rush  Kira L. MDN D-02  D-02 380 Machado, A. krush10@4j.lane.edu 300700
8 Earls  Waylon J. MDN i-34  i-34 117 Stead, M. wearls02@4j.lane.edu 317643
8 Haddad  Jessy D. MDN J-14  J-14 101 Stead, M. jhaddad01@4j.lane.edu 314519

8 Hernandez Juan MDN J-22  J-22 307 Stead, M. jhernandez14@4j.lane.edu 320471
8 Johnson  Seth A. MDN J-29  J-29 115 Stead, M. sjohnson41@4j.lane.edu 252718



To easily see your grade level or focus class, use the "filter" function. 
Grade level and homeroom filters are preset.

7 Brandt  Austin W. MDN E-21  E-21 181 Stubbert, T. abrandt27@4j.lane.edu 256338
7 Briskey  Maxwell A. MDN E-22  E-22 212 Stubbert, T. mbriskey30@4j.lane.edu 254946
7 Didomenico  Emma G. MDN F-04  F-04 162 Stubbert, T. edidomenic22@4j.lane.edu 256342
7 Hansell  Emma L. MDN F-14  F-14 172 Stubbert, T. ehansell30@4j.lane.edu 255828
7 Ware  Abby N. MDN H-16  H-16 223 Stubbert, T. aware24@4j.lane.edu 259044
7 Dippre  Phoenix N. MDN F-05  F-05 171 Walker, K. pdippre01@4j.lane.edu 318092
7 Hunt  Christopher J. MDN F-23  F-23 216 Walker, K. chunt01@4j.lane.edu 307477
7 Reniff  Isabella M. MDN G-29  G-29 191 Walker, K. breniff32@4j.lane.edu 255992
7 Serpa  Alexander D. MDN H-01  H-01 177 Walker, K. aserpa01@4j.lane.edu 317657
7 Simpson  Harmony P. MDN H-04  H-04 225 Walker, K. hsimpson01@4j.lane.edu 258900
8 Aros-Becerra  Gabriel O. MDN i-04  i-04 101 Wilcox, T. garos01@4j.lane.edu 317794
8 Cartwright  Demetrius E. MDN i-21  i-21 119 Wilcox, T. dcartwrigh22@4j.lane.edu 249034
8 Johnsen  Olivia M. MDN J-28  J-28 314 Wilcox, T. ojohnsen01@4j.lane.edu 317460
8 King  Jordyn MDN J-35  J-35 127 Wilcox, T. jking76@4j.lane.edu 303992
8 Pescosolido  Lina J. MDN K-33  K-33 324 Wilcox, T. lpescosoli01@4j.lane.edu 317461
8 Kempf  Riley J. MDN J-34  J-34 315 Youngman, J. rkempf21@4j.lane.edu 249024
8 Sims  Makaylah MDN L-20 L-20 112 Youngman, J. msims01@4j.lane.edu 307704
8 Tague  Isaiah J. MDN L-29 L-29 105 Youngman, J. itague01@4j.lane.edu 317003
7 Hulse  Tate D. MDN F-22  F-22 194 thulse01@4j.lane.edu 317400 attends only band per. 2


